2019 SLO Jazz Festival Society Membership Application

YES! I want to join the SLO Jazz Festival Annual Membership Society. My donation will help bring a year of jazz related events, the 2019 SLO Jazz Festival, 2020 Spring Fest, and 2019 Summer Jazz Workshop to the Central Coast of California. Benefits levels are as described on previous page.

PLEASE SELECT Membership Category:
☐ Individual ☐ Senior ☐ Student ☐ Couple ☐ Senior Couple ☐ Family ☐ VIP
☐ Platinum VIP \$1000+ ☐ Inner Circle VIP \$2500+ ☐ Inner Circle VIP \$5000+
☐ Special Donation ☐ Legacy Giving ☐ Endowment
I would like to help the Jazz Festival team in one of the following (check all that apply):
☐ Membership ☐ Public Relations/Publicity ☐ Education ☐ Concerts & Events
☐ Hospitality ☐ Board/Committee
Terms for membership may be found at http://www.slojazzfest.org/memberships.html
☐ I have read the terms and conditions of membership and agree to these terms.
Thave read the terms and conditions of membership and agree to these terms.
SIGNATURE DATE
Mr./Ms./Mrs.
NAME
COMPANY/TRUST (if applicable)
TITLE (if applicable)
ADDRESS
CITY/ST/ZIP
EMAIL
PHONE
For more details about membership, contact scott@slojazzfest.org or call (805) 459-6939.
To donate, you may also donate online at slojazzfest.org .
How you can help: Share the word! Please talk about our events with friends and family! Share
event information, LIKE us on Facebook, FOLLOW us on Twitter and other social networks. Click LIKE
and SHARE our status updates. Also, click a box re: area of service. We also have volunteer, team, and board positions available at any given time. Please visit online to volunteer. Email us re: team/
board positions at info@slojazzfest.org.
To complete your membership application: Please send a check to SLO Jazz Festival \$, amount # check number. Please
send this form and your check to our address at 715 S. Elm Street, #120, Arroyo Grande, CA 93420.
Thank you for supporting SLO lazz Festivall



SLO Jazz Festival Membership

Our Events and Programs:

5th Annual SLO Jazz Festival

— Sept. 27-28, 2019. We hope to add an opening night to the jazz festival in 2019. We've grown the jazz festival from a half-day 2-stage event to full-day 4-stage event with stages for International & regional acts, a side stage for regional and local bands, a stage for college bands and high school bands. each year. With your support, we may also add a new stage this year.





Our Events and Programs:

Spring Fest

2020 Spring Fest. The Spring Fest is our newest annual event, comprised of multiple concerts across the Central Coast in various venues ranging from ballrooms to wineries. We hope to grow the Spring Fest to 4 shows in 2020, depending upon fundraising and sponsorships. Spring Fest replaced Fall Fest as a multi-genre event and offers a chance to hear music on the fringe of jazz. Spring Fest includes silent auction fundraising for SLO Jazz Festival as well as a raffle benefiting local non-profit charities.



Summer Jazz Workshop

2019 Summer Jazz Workshop. The

Summer Jazz Workshop, a collaborative with Cuesta Jazz, Cuesta Community Programs, and SLO Jazz Festival, hopes to add guest instructors in 2019. We grew our attendance in 2018 from 15 to 31 students! Our Inner Circle \$2.5K+ memberships include sponsorship of a deserving student.







2019 Membership Levels

Individual \$65 (Senior Individual 65+ is \$55, Student is \$45)

- 1 free admission ticket to the annual SLO Jazz Festival, Saturday
- First chance to purchase tickets for SLO Jazz Festival before public.
- Members only sneak preview emails and brochures
- Advanced notice for special and/or members only events
- 15% discount on merchandise & member events

Couple \$120 (Senior Couple is \$105, Student Couple is \$85)

 All of the Individual benefits (including 2 free admission tickets to the 2019 SLO Jazz Festival), Saturday only

Family \$200 (a sweet deal!)

- All of the Couple benefits + 2 more free tickets to the 2019 SLO Jazz Festival
- 15% discount on additional ticket purchases

VIP \$380 couple \$500 family of 4 (VIP for SLO Jazz Fest)

- All of the Family benefits
- Early entrance to 2019 SLO Jazz Festival before the public
- Reserved seating at SLO Jazz Festival
- Limited complimentary food and beverages for SLO Jazz Festival
- VIP badges and recognition in the program
- Exclusive house concerts or events (as scheduled)

Platinum VIP \$1000+ (VIP w/Meet & Greet at SLO Jazz Fest)

- All of the VIP benefits (4 VIP tickets to Saturday Festival)
- Special access (for up to 4) to the artist only area for "meet & greet" with artists (must pre-schedule with jazz festival team, artist approval required)
- Recognition in the program and website

Inner Circle \$2,500 (Includes Platinum VIP + 3 add'l VIP tickets at SLO Jazz Festival + VIP Tables (of 4) at 2 Spring Fest concerts)

- All of the Platinum VIP benefits (\$1,000 value)
- Early entrance to Fest Fest concerts before the public
- VIP "meet & greet" at 2 2019 Spring Fest concerts (with tickets, a \$400 value)
- Reserved seating 2 Spring Fest concerts (table of 4, \$200 value per concert)
- Signed collectible poster from jazz festival artist (Landon) w/magnet
- Free access (for IC members only) exclusive concert (priceless)
- Includes 1 student scholarship for Summer Jazz Workshop (\$250 value)

Inner Circle \$5,000 + (IC2500 + 4 VIP tickets more at SLO Jazz Festival, VIP Table at all Spring Fest concerts)

- All of the IC2500 benefits (\$2500+ value) + 4 VIP tickets \$3600 value) and 10 General Admission Tickets (\$400 value)
- 2020 Spring Fest tickets and VIP benefits extended to ALL Spring Fest shows (however many there are \$800—1000 value)

Legacy Giving (special donation, please contact our team for instruction/details)

- A Legacy/Endowment Gift is intended to create long-term sustainability for the SLO Jazz Festival, Summer Jazz Workshop, and Spring Festival events
- Please consider cash; stocks/bonds/mutual funds (avoid capital gains taxes for your survivors); retirement assets such as IRA, 401(k), 403)b), pension, or other tax deferred plan; insurance; land/real estate; or in-kind donation.